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Digital Textbooks

CK-12 Flexbooks - http://www.ck12.org/flexbook/

Pearson-
http://www.pearsonschool.com/index.cfm?locator=PSZ47Z4&pageitemid=1&PMDbProgramld=67381&PMDbSiteld=2781&P
MDbSolutionld=6724&PMDbSubSolutionld=6732&PMDbCategoryld=806&level=4&prognav=pt&CFID=40229191&CFTOKEN

=97378110
Apple Textbooks - http://www.apple.com/education/ibooks-textbooks/
Textbook Publishers - http://www.eduplace.com/eservices/previews/index.jsp?state=oh

Literature/Trade Books

Gutenberg - http://www.gutenberg.org

OverDrive - http://www.overdrive.com

Open Library - http://openlibrary.org

Internet Archive - http://www.archive.org/details/texts
Librivox - http://librivox.org/

Knowing Poe - http://knowingpoe.thinkport.org/default flash.asp
Old Time Radio - http://otr.net/

Wired for Books - http://www.wiredforbooks.org/index2.htm
Just Free Books - http: //www.justfreebooks.info/

NIMAC - http://www.nimac.us/

CISAM - http://cisam.ossb.oh.gov/

Bookshare - www.bookshare.org

Text-to-Speech Support for Reading

SOLO - http://www.donjohnston.com/products/solo/index.html

WYNN - http://www.freedomscientific.com/LSG/products/wynn.asp

Kurzweil - http://www.kurzweiledu.com/default.html

Read & Write Gold - http://www.texthelp.com/North-America/our-products/readwrite
ReadPlease - http://www.readplease.com/

Clip Speak - http://clipspeak.codeplex.com

Vozme - http://vozme.com/index.php?lang=en
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Speak it!- http://youtu.be/0ogODEciGHqw
Prizmo- http://voutu.be/-kM1S0O 6BfQ
Blio - http://www.meetblio.com/

Leveled/Visually Simplified Text

Lit2go - http://etc.usf.edu/lit2go/

One More Story - http://onemorestory.com/
Twurdy-http://www.twurdy.com/

Google Advanced Search - http://www.google.com/advanced_search
Firefox Readability Extension - http://www.readability.com

Safari Reader - http://www.apple.com/safari/whats-new.html
Awesome Highlighter - http://www.awesomehighlighter.com/

Picture/Video Supported Reading

Symbol World - http://www.symbolworld.org/

Askability - https://www.askability.org.uk/home

Baltimore Public Scools - http://www.baltimorecityschools.org/site/Default.aspx?PagelD=1446
Tarheel reader - http://tarheelreader.org/

GCS Video Vocabulary- http://www.gcflearnfree.org/

Story Kit- http://en.childrenslibrary.org/

Teacher Tube- http://www.teachertube.com/

Reading Technology Tools Assessments and Literacy Statistics

AIM Navigator - http://aim.cast.org/experience/decision-making tools/aim_navigator
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